
AP Exam Sales
When: Monday, October 16 to Friday, November 3rd (no test will be
ordered after this date)
Time: Monday- Friday (Break, Lunch, Afterschool)
Location: Switchboard (New Building)
Cost Per Exam: $10- Free/Reduced Fee

$40- Full Price
$97- Not Enrolled in Class

Payment Method: Cash, Check (made out to Tulare Union), Credit/Debit
Card (4% fee)
*Students who cancel their test or do not test on test day will not
receive a refund, per our district.

2023-2024 AP Exam Schedule

Week 1 Morning 8AM Afternoon 12 PM
Monday, May 6, 2024 US Government &

Politics
Art History

Tuesday, May 7, 2024 Human Geography Statistics

Wednesday, May 8, 2024 English Literature &
Composition

Thursday, May 9, 2024 Environmental Sci Psychology

Friday, May 10, 2024 -US History
-European History

Spanish Lit and Culture

Week 2 Morning 8 AM Afternoon 12 PM Afternoon 2 PM
Monday, May 13, 2024 Calculus AB Precalculus

Tuesday, May 14, 2024 English Language &
Composition

Physics C: Mechanics Physics C:
Electricity &
Magnetism

Wednesday, May 15,
2024
Thursday, May 16, 2024 Spanish Language &

Culture
Biology

Friday, May 17, 2023 Physics 1 Physics 2
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